

Ronyak Paving, Inc.
14376 N Cheshire St.
Burton, OH 44021

Gaunga Highway Co.
15851 W High St Unit 2
Middlefield, OH 44062

Karvo Companies Inc.
4524 Hudson Dr
Stow, OH 44224

Phillips Paving LLC
17270 Munn Rd
Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	209	Linear Grading, As per plan	283 CY	\$7.00	\$1,841.00	\$90.00	\$23,670.00	\$25.00	\$6,575.00	\$15.00	\$3,945.00
2	253	Pavement Repair	110 CY	\$320.00	\$35,200.00	\$210.00	\$23,100.00	\$400.00	\$44,000.00	\$400.00	\$44,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete	40500.0 SY	\$1.50	\$60,750.00	\$1.25	\$50,625.00	\$2.00	\$81,000.00	\$3.00	\$121,500.00
4	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	5600 GAL	\$2.00	\$11,200.00	\$2.75	\$15,400.00	\$2.75	\$15,400.00	\$2.00	\$11,200.00
5	424	Fine Graded Polymer Asphalt Concrete, Type B, (448), PG64-22M	1100 CY	\$235.00	\$258,500.00	\$251.00	\$276,100.00	\$250.00	\$275,000.00	\$250.00	\$275,000.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448), PG64-22	1375.0 CY	\$170.00	\$233,750.00	\$208.00	\$286,000.00	\$195.00	\$268,125.00	\$220.00	\$302,500.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG64-22 (Paved Gutter)	5 CY	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$1,188.00	\$5,945.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
8	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (449), PG64-22 (Driveways)	35.0 CY	\$500.00	\$17,500.00	\$430.00	\$15,050.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1 LUMP	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00
10	614	Law Enforcement Officer with Patrol Car for Assistance, as per plan	40 HRS	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
11	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 740.0S, Type 1	7.5 MILE	\$250.00	\$1,882.50	\$500.00	\$3,765.00	\$500.00	\$3,765.00	\$500.00	\$3,765.00
12	617	Compacted Aggregate (RAP)	275.0 CY	\$80.00	\$22,000.00	\$141.00	\$38,775.00	\$125.00	\$34,375.00	\$100.00	\$27,500.00
13	624	Mobilization	1.0 LUMP	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
14	632	Detector Loop	2.0 EACH	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
15	638	Valve box Adjusted to Grade	1 EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
16	642	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	5.0 MILE	\$948.00	\$4,758.96	\$948.00	\$4,758.96	\$948.00	\$4,758.96	\$948.00	\$4,758.96
17	642	Center Line, Type 1	3 MILE	\$1,150.00	\$2,886.50	\$1,150.00	\$2,886.50	\$1,150.00	\$2,886.50	\$1,150.00	\$2,886.50
18	642	Crosswalk Line, Type 1	88.0 FT	\$8.00	\$704.00	\$8.00	\$704.00	\$8.00	\$704.00	\$8.00	\$704.00
19	644	Stop Line	100 FT	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
20	SPEC	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1 LUMP	\$5,627.04	\$5,627.04	\$6,659.00	\$6,659.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
				TOTAL:	\$719,500.00	TOTAL:	\$782,608.46	TOTAL:	\$888,589.46	TOTAL:	\$922,758.46